—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position
Business Manager
Principal
Principal

Rti Coordinator
Superintendent
Teacher
Teacher
Principal
Teacher
Psychologist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Superintendent
Teacher
Teacher
Administrative Assistant
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Director Of Transportation
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified

Department

Classified Management
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Administration
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Pupil Support
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Administration
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Classified Management
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Counselor

Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Administration
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Classified Management
Certificated Teacher

Certificated Teacher

Total Wages
$106,641
$96,466
$92,582
$89,659
$88,908
$88,783
$88,006
$84,295
$82,561
$80,077
$79,224
$76,855
$76,850
$76,397
$75,622
$75,484
$75,360
$74,157
$74,132
$73,684
$73,209
$71,491
$71,243
$70,892
$69,035
$68,560
$66,334
$65,597
$65,210
$65,078
$64,893



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.
38,
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.
57.
58.
59.

60.
61.

Teacher
Special Education Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Maintenance And Grounds
Supervisor

Director Of Technology
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Lead Maintenance Technician
Teacher

Teacher

Payroll Specialist

Special Education Secretary
Teacher

Teacher

Director Of Food Services
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Maintenance Technician
High School Secretary
Teacher

School Secretary

Teacher

Maintenance Technician

Teacher

Bus Driver Cafeteria Assistant,
Instructional Aide

Teacher

Maintenance Technician

Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified

Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified

Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified

Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher

Classified Management

Classified Management
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Maintenance
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Fiscal

Clerical

Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Classified Management
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Maintenance
Clerical

Certificated Teacher
Clerical

Certificated Teacher
Maintenance
Certificated Teacher

Transportation

Certificated Teacher

Maintenance

$64,013
$63,447
$61,220
$60,560
$59,311

$59,049
$58,585
$58,466
$57,075
$57,060
$54,889
$54,725
$54,661
$52,058
$51,919
$50,133
$49,776
$49,566
$48,689
$46,364
$45,456
$44,908
$44,000
$43,935
$43,016
$42,117
$42,074
$41,707

$40,884
$40,520



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

Maintenance Technician
Registrar

Alternative Education Assistant
Maintenance Technician
Teacher

Lead Bus Driver

Teacher

Bus Driver

Special Education Teacher
Bus Driver

Fiscal Assistant

Special Education Teacher
Maintenance Technician
Cook

Assistant Cook
Maintenance Technician
School Secretary

Special Education Teacher
Teacher

Special Education Teacher
Teacher

Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Assistant Cook
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Teacher

Cafeteria Assistant
Instructional Aide

Teacher

Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified

Maintenance
Clerical

Classified Support
Maintenance
Certificated Teacher
Transportation
Certificated Teacher
Transportation
Certificated Teacher
Transportation
Fiscal

Certificated Teacher
Maintenance

Food Services

Food Services
Maintenance
Clerical

Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Food Services
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Certificated Teacher
Food Services
Instructional Aide

Certificated Teacher

$40,424
$40,382
$39,843
$39,813
$39,668
$39,374
$39,327
$36,606
$35,944
$35,500
$35,497
$34,971
$34,174
$32,864
$31,685
$30,019
$28,206
$26,386
$25,905
$24,814
$24,801
$23,993
$23,748
$22,648
$22,470
$22,383
$22,086
$21,449
$20,674
$20,440
$20,137
$19,884



94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Clerk |

Bus Driver

Teacher

Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified

Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Clerical

Transportation

Certificated Teacher

$18,756
$18,531
$16,980
$15,893
$15,782
$14,146
$14,116



