	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Business Manager		Upper Lake Unified	Classified Management	\$106,641
2.	Principal		Upper Lake Unified	Administration	\$96,466
3.	Principal		Upper Lake Unified	Administration	\$92,582
4.	Rti Coordinator		Upper Lake Unified	Administration	\$89,659
5.	Superintendent		Upper Lake Unified	Administration	\$88,908
6.	Teacher		Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$88,783
7.	Teacher		Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$88,006
8.	Principal		Upper Lake Unified	Administration	\$84,295
9.	Teacher		Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$82,561
10.	Psychologist		Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Pupil Support	\$80,077
11.	Teacher		Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$79,224
12.	Teacher		Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$76,855
13.	Teacher		Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$76,850
14.	Superintendent		Upper Lake Unified	Administration	\$76,397
15.	Teacher		Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$75,622
16.	Teacher		Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$75,484
17.	Administrative Assistant		Upper Lake Unified	Classified Management	\$75,360
18.	Teacher		Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$74,157
19.	Teacher		Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$74,132
20.	Teacher		Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$73,684
21.	Teacher		Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$73,209
22.	Counselor		Upper Lake Unified	Counselor	\$71,491
23.	Teacher		Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$71,243
24.	Teacher		Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$70,892
25.	Teacher		Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$69,035
26.	Principal		Upper Lake Unified	Administration	\$68,560
27.	Teacher		Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$66,334
28.	Teacher		Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$65,597
29.	Director Of Transportation		Upper Lake Unified	Classified Management	\$65,210
30.	Teacher		Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$65,078
31.	Teacher		Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$64,893

61.	Maintenance Technician		Upper Lake Unified	Maintenance	\$40,520
60.	Teacher		Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$40,884
59.	Bus Driver	Cafeteria Assistant, Instructional Aide	Upper Lake Unified	Transportation	\$41,707
58.	Teacher		Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$42,074
57.	Maintenance Technician		Upper Lake Unified	Maintenance	\$42,117
56.	Teacher		Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$43,016
55.	School Secretary		Upper Lake Unified	Clerical	\$43,935
54.	Teacher		Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$44,000
53.	High School Secretary		Upper Lake Unified	Clerical	\$44,908
52.	Maintenance Technician		Upper Lake Unified	Maintenance	\$45,456
51.	Teacher		Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$46,364
50.	Teacher		Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$48,689
49.	Teacher		Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$49,566
48.	Director Of Food Services		Upper Lake Unified	Classified Management	\$49,776
47.	Teacher		Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$50,133
46.	Teacher		Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$51,919
45.	Special Education Secretary		Upper Lake Unified	Clerical	\$52,058
44.	Payroll Specialist		Upper Lake Unified	Fiscal	\$54,661
43.	Teacher		Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$54,725
42.	Teacher		Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$54,889
41.	Lead Maintenance Technician		Upper Lake Unified	Maintenance	\$57,060
40.	Teacher		Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$57,075
39.	Teacher		Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$58,466
38.	Teacher		Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$58,585
37.	Director Of Technology		Upper Lake Unified	Classified Management	\$59,049
36.	Maintenance And Grounds Supervisor		Upper Lake Unified	Classified Management	\$59,311
35.	Teacher		Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$60,560
34.	Teacher		Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$61,220
33.	Special Education Teacher		Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$63,447
32.	Teacher		Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$64,013

62.	Maintenance Technician	Upper Lake Unified	Maintenance	\$40,424
63.	Registrar	Upper Lake Unified	Clerical	\$40,382
64.	Alternative Education Assistant	Upper Lake Unified	Classified Support	\$39,843
65.	Maintenance Technician	Upper Lake Unified	Maintenance	\$39,813
66.	Teacher	Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$39,668
67.	Lead Bus Driver	Upper Lake Unified	Transportation	\$39,374
68.	Teacher	Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$39,327
69.	Bus Driver	Upper Lake Unified	Transportation	\$36,606
70.	Special Education Teacher	Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$35,944
71.	Bus Driver	Upper Lake Unified	Transportation	\$35,500
72.	Fiscal Assistant	Upper Lake Unified	Fiscal	\$35,497
73.	Special Education Teacher	Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$34,971
74.	Maintenance Technician	Upper Lake Unified	Maintenance	\$34,174
75.	Cook	Upper Lake Unified	Food Services	\$32,864
76.	Assistant Cook	Upper Lake Unified	Food Services	\$31,685
77.	Maintenance Technician	Upper Lake Unified	Maintenance	\$30,019
78.	School Secretary	Upper Lake Unified	Clerical	\$28,206
79.	Special Education Teacher	Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$26,386
80.	Teacher	Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$25,905
81.	Special Education Teacher	Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$24,814
82.	Teacher	Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$24,801
83.	Instructional Aide	Upper Lake Unified	Instructional Aide	\$23,993
84.	Instructional Aide	Upper Lake Unified	Instructional Aide	\$23,748
85.	Instructional Aide	Upper Lake Unified	Instructional Aide	\$22,648
86.	Instructional Aide	Upper Lake Unified	Instructional Aide	\$22,470
87.	Assistant Cook	Upper Lake Unified	Food Services	\$22,383
88.	Instructional Aide	Upper Lake Unified	Instructional Aide	\$22,086
89.	Instructional Aide	Upper Lake Unified	Instructional Aide	\$21,449
90.	Teacher	Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$20,674
91.	Cafeteria Assistant	Upper Lake Unified	Food Services	\$20,440
92.	Instructional Aide	Upper Lake Unified	Instructional Aide	\$20,137
93.	Teacher	Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$19,884

94.	Instructional Aide	Upper Lake Unified	Instructional Aide	\$18,756
95.	Instructional Aide	Upper Lake Unified	Instructional Aide	\$18,531
96.	Instructional Aide	Upper Lake Unified	Instructional Aide	\$16,980
97.	Instructional Aide	Upper Lake Unified	Instructional Aide	\$15,893
98.	Clerk I	Upper Lake Unified	Clerical	\$15,782
99.	Bus Driver	Upper Lake Unified	Transportation	\$14,146
100.	Teacher	Upper Lake Unified	Certificated Teacher	\$14,116